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Competition

Match No XT916

Date FRI, 5 JUL 2013

Time 14:00~17:00

Competition Summary

Home Score Away

GBR 3 - 2 UKR

BRIGGS Peter David

BROWN Sophie Helen

NATAROV Gennadiy

ZHARKA Yelyzaveta

bt
2 - 1

21:16 21:23 21:13

BONSELS James Robert DMITRISHIN Mykolabt
2 - 0

21:9 21:11

SMETHURST Emma DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiyalost
1 - 2

9:21 21:18 18:21

BRIGGS Peter David

TOWLER Harley

DMITRISHIN Mykola

NATAROV Gennadiy

bt
2 - 0

21:19 21:16

BROWN Sophie Helen

SMETHURST Emma

DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya

SAMARCHANTS Darya

lost
0 - 2

20:22 20:22
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BRIGGS PD/BROWN SH (GBR) beat NATAROV G/ZHARKA Y (UKR)

21-16 21-23 21-13

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

BRIGGS Peter David
BROWN Sophie Helen

GBR

NATAROV Gennadiy
ZHARKA Yelyzaveta

UKR

2

1

21

16

21

23

21

13

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

38

21

23

7

4

5

10

17

17

7

4

2

13

21

23

8

5

2

10

13

12

7

4

1

Court: 8 Match Number: XT916
Umpire:
Service Judge:

BRIGGS Peter David
BROWN Sophie Helen

NATAROV Gennadiy
ZHARKA Yelyzaveta

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

2

12

9

3

8

1

9

12

5

3

1

14

7

2

8

11

5

3

1

4

10

13

5

4

3

13

1

BRIGGS Peter David
BROWN Sophie Helen

NATAROV Gennadiy
ZHARKA Yelyzaveta

1

1 2

2

3

3 4

4

5 6

5 6

7

7

8 9 10 11

8

12 13

9

14 15

10

16

11

17 18 19

12 13 14 15

20

16

21

2

2

BRIGGS Peter David
BROWN Sophie Helen

NATAROV Gennadiy
ZHARKA Yelyzaveta

BRIGGS Peter David
BROWN Sophie Helen

NATAROV Gennadiy
ZHARKA Yelyzaveta

1

1 2

2

3

3 4

4

5 6

5 6 7

7 8 9

8 9 10 11 12 13

10 11

14

12

15

13 14 15 16 17 18

16 17 18 19 20

19 20

21

21

22 23

3

BRIGGS Peter David
BROWN Sophie Helen

NATAROV Gennadiy
ZHARKA Yelyzaveta

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7 8 9

7

10

8

11 12

9

13

10

14 15 16

11

17

12

18

13

19 20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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BONSELS JR (GBR) beat DMITRISHIN M (UKR)

21-9 21-11

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

BONSELS James Robert GBR

DMITRISHIN Mykola UKR

2

0

21

9

21

11

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

22

38

23

9

6

4

9

21

19

9

6

3

11

38

23

10

6

1

Court: 8 Match Number: XT916
Umpire:
Service Judge:

BONSELS James Robert DMITRISHIN Mykola

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

2

5

16

9

12

2

1

6

15

6

11

4

5

3

2

6

5

2

1
BONSELS James Robert

DMITRISHIN Mykola 1 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

7

18 19

8

20

9

21

2
BONSELS James Robert

DMITRISHIN Mykola

1 2

1

3

2 3

4 5 6 7

4 5

8 9 10 11

6 7

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10

19

11

20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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DMYTRYSHYN A (UKR) beat SMETHURST E (GBR)

21-9 18-21 21-18

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

SMETHURST Emma GBR

DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya UKR

1

2

9

21

21

18

18

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

38

26

23

9

4

7

9

26

23

9

4

2

12

19

15

9

4

3

12

25

15

9

5

2

Court: 8 Match Number: XT916
Umpire:
Service Judge:

SMETHURST Emma DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

8

1

1

3

10

11

4

9

2

12

6

3

5

2

9

12

8

12

9

9

3

2

2

13

8

3

3

5

1
SMETHURST Emma

DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya 1

1

2

2

3 4 5

3 4

6 7

5

8 9

6

10

7

11

8

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9

21

2
SMETHURST Emma

DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya 1 2

1 2 3 4 5

3

6 7

4

8 9

5

10

6

11 12 13

7 8

14 15 16 17

9 10 11 12

18

13 14

19

15 16

20

17 18

21

3
SMETHURST Emma

DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya

1 2 3

1

4

2

5 6 7

3 4 5

8 9

6 7 8 9

10

10

11

11 12

12

13 14

13

15 16

14

17

15

18

16

19

17

20

18

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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BRIGGS PD/TOWLER H (GBR) beat DMITRISHIN M/NATAROV G (UKR)

21-19 21-16

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

BRIGGS Peter David
TOWLER Harley

GBR

DMITRISHIN Mykola
NATAROV Gennadiy

UKR

2

0

21

19

21

16

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

24

19

17

7

5

5

11

17

17

7

5

3

11

19

17

7

5

2

Court: 8 Match Number: XT916
Umpire:
Service Judge:

BRIGGS Peter David
TOWLER Harley

DMITRISHIN Mykola
NATAROV Gennadiy

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

3

11

10

3

6

1

2

13

8

3

5

2

11

8

2

1

13

3

1

2

1

BRIGGS Peter David
TOWLER Harley

DMITRISHIN Mykola
NATAROV Gennadiy

1

1 2

2

3 4 5

3

6 7 8 9

4

10

5 6 7

11

8

12 13 14

9 10

15 16

11 12

17 18

13 14

19

15 16 17

20

18 19

21

2

BRIGGS Peter David
TOWLER Harley

DMITRISHIN Mykola
NATAROV Gennadiy

1

1 2

2 3

3 4

4

5

5 6

6

7 8

7 8 9 10

9

11 12 13

10

14

11

15 16

12

17

13

18

14

19

15

20

16

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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DMYTRYSHYN A/SAMARCHANTS D (UKR) beat BROWN SH/SMETHURST E (GBR)

22-20 22-20

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

BROWN Sophie Helen
SMETHURST Emma

GBR

DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya
SAMARCHANTS Darya

UKR

0

2

20

22

20

22

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

28

33

29

8

6

4

12

24

25

8

6

1

14

33

29

9

6

3

Court: 8 Match Number: XT916
Umpire:
Service Judge:

BROWN Sophie Helen
SMETHURST Emma

DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya
SAMARCHANTS Darya

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

2

11

9

2

2

4

11

9

2

5

1

12

10

3

2

2

1

11

11

5

2

5

1

1

BROWN Sophie Helen
SMETHURST Emma
DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya
SAMARCHANTS Darya
BROWN Sophie Helen
SMETHURST Emma
DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya
SAMARCHANTS Darya

1

1

2

2
3 4

3 4

5

5 6 7
6 7 8

8

9 10

9 10 11 12
11

13

12

14
13

15

14 15

16
16 17 18

17 18

19 20

19 20 21

22

2

2

BROWN Sophie Helen
SMETHURST Emma
DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya
SAMARCHANTS Darya
BROWN Sophie Helen
SMETHURST Emma
DMYTRYSHYN Anastasiya
SAMARCHANTS Darya

1 2 3
1

4

2

5 6
3

7 8

4 5 6

9
7

10

8 9

11 12
10 11 12 13

13 14 15

14

16 17 18
15

19

16

20
17 18 19 20 21

22

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games


